





Fault Line Park General Development Plan Amendment

City of San Diego Park and Recreation Board November 15, 2018



CIVIC

Kathleen Brand, Senior Planner/Landscape Architect

Fault Line Park General Development Plan Amendment Existing Conditions



- Park opened in 2015
- Approved by the former City of San Diego Redevelopment Agency
- Owner Participation Agreement with Pinnacle Development
- Pinnacle maintains the park under a Landscape
 Maintenance Agreement





Fault Line Park General Development Plan Amendment Existing Conditions



- Children's Play area
- Open Lawn
- Passive rolling mounds of grass

5

Fault Line Park General Development Plan Amendment Existing Conditions



CIVIC

- Children's Play area
- Open Lawn
- Passive rolling mounds of grass
- Public art piece entitled Fault Whisper

Fault Line Park General Development Plan Amendment Existing Conditions



- Children's Play area
- Open Lawn
- Passive rolling mounds of grass
- Public art piece entitled Fault Whisper
- Café building with public restrooms owned by Pinnacle

7

Fault Line Park General Development Plan Amendment Proposed Off-Leash Dog Run



CIVIC

- Children's Play area
- Open Lawn
- Passive rolling mounds of grass
- Public art piece entitled Fault Whisper
- Café building with public restrooms owned by Pinnacle
- Off-Leash Dog Run





Fault Line Park General Development Plan Amendment Workshop #1

Workshop #1 October 24, 2018





CIVIC san diego

11

Fault Line Park General Development Plan Amendment Workshop #2 Workshop #2 November 14, 2018 Workshop #2 November 14, 2018 Was a set of the control of th

Fault Line Park General Development Plan Amendment Staff Recommendation

Should the Park and Recreation Board approve Fault Line Park's General Development Plan Amendment?





CIVIC san diego